
 

NATIONAL ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY 
Plot 17/19/21, Jinja Road, NEMA house, P.O. Box 22255, Kampala, Uganda 

ABRIDGED BID NOTICE UNDER OPEN DOMESTIC BIDDING - 00001 

1. National Environment Management Authority invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for: 

No. Reference Number Subject of Procurement 
1 NEMA/SUPLS/25-26/ 

00012 
Framework for supply of 288,000liters of 
drinking water to NEMA headquarter, NEF 
House, Mbale, Hoima, Lira & Mbarara for a 
period of three (03) years.  

2 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00026 

Framework for assorted cleaning items to 
NEMA headquarter, Mbale, Hoima, Lira & 
Mbarara for a period of three(03) years. 

3 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00027 

Framework for assorted staff welfare items to 
NEMA headquarter, Mbale, Hoima, Lira & 
Mbarara for a period of  three (03) years. 

4 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00028 

Framework for supply of bread to NEMA 
headquarter, Mbale, Hoima, Lira & Mbarara 
for a period of three  (03) years. 

5 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00033 

Framework for repair and maintenance of 54 
motor vehicles and 10 motorcycles  in Central, 
Eastern, Northern, South West and West 
regions for a period of three (03) years. 

6 NEMA/SUPLS/25-26/ 
00037 

Supply of three(03) motor vehicles(two(02) 
double cabin picks and one(01) station wagon 
for NEMA operation. 

7 NEMA/SRVCS/25-
26/00038-Lot 1 

Framework for generator servicing for a 
period of period three(03) years. 

8 NEMA/SRVCS/25-
26/00038-Lot 2 

Framework for lift maintenance and servicing 
for a period of period three(03) year. 

9 NEMA/SRVCS/25-
26/00038-Lot 3 

Framework for plumbing services for NEMA 
heads offices & NEF house Kololo for a period 
of period three(03) year. 

10 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00038- Lot 4 

Framework for cleaning services, cabbage 
collection & Disposal at NEMA Headquarter, 



NEF House Kololo, Hoima, Mbale, Mbarara and 
lira offices for a period three (03) years. 

11 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00056 

Framework for hire of heavy vehicle 
equipment’s to NEMA headquarter, Mbale, 
Hoima, Lira & Mbarara for a period of three 
(03) years.  

12 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00058 

Framework for service and maintenance of 
UPS at NEMA for a period of Three(03) years. 

13 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00079 

Framework for service of firefighting systems 
at NEMA headquarter, NEF, Mbale, Hoima, 
Lira & Mbarara House Kololo for a period of 
three (03) years.  

14 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00080 

Framework for provision of sanitary bins for 
ladies toilets for NEMA House & NEF House 
Kololo for a period of three(03) years. 

15 NEMA/SRVCS/25-26/ 
00093 

Framework for provision of funeral services for 
NEMA staff in central and four regions for a 
period of three (03) years. 

16 NEMA/SRVCS/25-
26/00094-Lot 1 

Framework for supply of fuel, oils and 
lubricants for a period of two (02) years. 

17 NEMA/SRVCS/25-
26/00094- Lot 2 

Framework for supply of Tyres, Tubes, 
Lubricants. Batteries, wheel  alignment and 
balancing for a period of three (03) years. 

18 NEMA/SPLS/25-26/ 
00040 

Frame work for supply of agricultural inputs 
and implements under Mt. Elgon project for a 
period two(02) years 

2. The Bidding document (s) shall be inspected and issued at; Procurement & Disposal 
Unit, 2nd Floor- Room 208, National Environment Management Authority, 
Plot 17/19/21, Jinja Road, NEMA House, P.O. Box 22255 Kampala, Uganda, 
Tel: 256-414-251064/5/8 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents in English may be purchased by interested 
bidders on the submission of a written application to the address above and upon 
payment of a non-refundable fee of UGX 100,000 (Uganda Shillings: One 
Hundred Thousand Only) through URA by downloading a payment 
Registration Number on the URA Portal. 

4. The deadline for bid submission shall be at 10:00am on November 27th, 2025 

5. The detailed bid notices are available at the Entity’s website at www.nemaug.org and at 
www.ppda.go.ug 

.................................................... 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

http://www.ppda.go.ug/

